
OFFICIAL RESULTS

69. ORLEN Memoriał Janusza Kusocińskiego
Chorzów, 4 czerwca / June 2023

800 m Men/mężczyzn Referee: 

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

RUDISHA David KEN London (GBR) 12-08-09WORLD RECORD(Open) 1:40.91
KIPKETER Wilson DEN Cologne (GER) 97-08-24EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 1:41.11
CZAPIEWSKI Paweł LUBUSZ Słubice Zurich (SUI) 01-08-17POLISH RECORD(Open) 1:43.22
 Budapest (HUN) 23-08-19Min. WCH(Open) 1:44.70
JUANTORENA Alberto CUB BydgoszczMEETING RECORD(Open) 1:43.66

Heat A/2 Start: 23-06-04   15:55:14

1 123 Filip OSTROWSKI 01-07-12 1:45.6711     POLAND(POL)

2 128 Ben PATTISON 01-12-15 1:45.746     GREAT BRITAIN(GBR)

3 122 Mateusz BORKOWSKI 97-04-02 1:45.798  SB   POLAND(POL)

4 121 Michał ROZMYS 95-03-13 1:46.233     POLAND(POL)

5 130 Simone BARONTINI 99-01-05 1:46.2913     ITALY(ITA)

6 131 Mostafa SMAILI 97-01-09 1:46.4510  SB   MOROCCO(MAR)

7 125 Patryk SIERADZKI 98-10-06 1:46.472     POLAND(POL)

8 145 Ephrem MEKONNEN 01-01-31 1:46.769     ETHIOPIA(ETH)

9 124 Kacper LEWALSKI 03-05-07 1:46.7812  SB   POLAND(POL)

10 132 Maciej WYDERKA 02-07-29 1:46.834  PB   POLAND(POL)

11 126 Jakub AUGUSTYNIAK 01-09-04 1:46.941  SB   POLAND(POL)

12 127 Daniel ROWDEN 97-09-09 1:46.965     GREAT BRITAIN(GBR)

13 129 Mark ENGLISH 93-03-18 1:49.957     IRELAND(IRL)

146 Robert BRYLIŃSKI 91-04-02 DNF14     POLAND(POL)

400m 146 50.83 (50.83)

Split times

Robert BRYLIŃSKI

Heat B/2 Start: 23-06-04   17:47:09

1 133 Bartosz KITLIŃSKI 04-06-11 1:47.259  PB   POLAND(POL)

2 138 Jakub CHMIELARZ 02-09-04 1:47.495  PB   POLAND(POL)

3 136 Jakub SZKUDLAREK 01-01-17 1:49.694  SB   POLAND(POL)

4 137 Damian WIŚNIEWSKI 00-10-30 1:49.778  PB   POLAND(POL)

5 135 Igor HAWEŁKO 04-03-17 1:49.802  PB   POLAND(POL)

6 140 Kamil OLESZEK 98-04-11 1:50.126  SB   POLAND(POL)

7 141 Karol MAKIŁA 05-01-31 1:50.127  PB   POLAND(POL)

8 139 Adam MASACZYŃSKI 01-02-05 1:50.333  SB   POLAND(POL)

9 134 Henryk WARZECHA 96-07-17 1:53.901     POLAND(POL)

142 Michał KITLIŃSKI 98-05-14 DNF10     POLAND(POL)

400m 142 52.25 (52.25)

Split times

Michał KITLIŃSKI
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Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat A Filip OSTROWSKI 01-07-12 POLAND 1:45.671     

2 Heat A Ben PATTISON 01-12-15 GREAT BRITAIN 1:45.742     

3 Heat A Mateusz BORKOWSKI 97-04-02 POLAND 1:45.793  SB   

4 Heat A Michał ROZMYS 95-03-13 POLAND 1:46.234     

5 Heat A Simone BARONTINI 99-01-05 ITALY 1:46.295     

6 Heat A Mostafa SMAILI 97-01-09 MOROCCO 1:46.456  SB   

7 Heat A Patryk SIERADZKI 98-10-06 POLAND 1:46.477     

8 Heat A Ephrem MEKONNEN 01-01-31 ETHIOPIA 1:46.768     

9 Heat A Kacper LEWALSKI 03-05-07 POLAND 1:46.789  SB   

10 Heat A Maciej WYDERKA 02-07-29 POLAND 1:46.8310  PB   

11 Heat A Jakub AUGUSTYNIAK 01-09-04 POLAND 1:46.9411  SB   

12 Heat A Daniel ROWDEN 97-09-09 GREAT BRITAIN 1:46.9612     

13 Heat B Bartosz KITLIŃSKI 04-06-11 POLAND 1:47.251  PB   

14 Heat B Jakub CHMIELARZ 02-09-04 POLAND 1:47.492  PB   

15 Heat B Jakub SZKUDLAREK 01-01-17 POLAND 1:49.693  SB   

16 Heat B Damian WIŚNIEWSKI 00-10-30 POLAND 1:49.774  PB   

17 Heat B Igor HAWEŁKO 04-03-17 POLAND 1:49.805  PB   

18 Heat A Mark ENGLISH 93-03-18 IRELAND 1:49.9513     

19 Heat B Kamil OLESZEK 98-04-11 POLAND 1:50.12(113)6  SB   

20 Heat B Karol MAKIŁA 05-01-31 POLAND 1:50.12(120)7  PB   

21 Heat B Adam MASACZYŃSKI 01-02-05 POLAND 1:50.338  SB   

22 Heat B Henryk WARZECHA 96-07-17 POLAND 1:53.909     

Heat B Michał KITLIŃSKI 98-05-14 POLAND DNFDNF     

Heat A Robert BRYLIŃSKI 91-04-02 POLAND DNFDNF     

  Legend:

PB -personal bestSB -season best
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